PBTD = 5571"
RTD = 5700

DRILLING CONMPANY, INC.

WICHITA, KANSAS

Proposed Wellbore Diagram

Date:

Well Name:
F/K/A:
Location:

County:
8 5/8" surface csg set @ 331" ’ State:
Cemented to surface w/250 sx API;

GL:
KB:
Spud Date:

5/2/2016

MUSF #5

Wilkerson "B" #2

1980' FSL & 1980' FEL

NW/4 SE/4 32-135-49W

Cheyenne

Colorado

05-017-06279

4460'

4469'

9/24/1980 -

12/9/93: Csg leak between 3160’ - 3190, squeezed w/50 sx.

TOC @ 4440’ (Calc)

Morrow Perfs @ 5525'-5533' (68 holes)

Add Morrow Perfs @ 5533'-5550' - No stimulation anticipated

27/8" thg set @ 5540' (4/4/16)

51/2" production csg set @ 5699'
Cemented w/200 sx




